236TD /237 Series - Time Delay Relay
  DPDT,  10 Amp
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (@ 25° C)
Timing:
Functions Available
Time Range
Timing Adjustment
Timing Repeatability

on
 7
Ordering Code  236        ABX   P         020      120VAC
Series
236 - On delay
237 - Off delay
238 - Interval
Contact Arrangement
ABX (1 N.O. + DPDT)
XBX (DPDT) - (2 form C)
Construction
Blowout Magnet - CODE 69
Bifurcated contacts CODE 33
Plug-in CODE P
Timing Ranges
0.2 - 12 seconds - CODE 012
0.2 - 20 seconds - CODE 020
2.0 - 200 seconds - CODE 200
Fixed = No CODE
Adjustment Options
Locking shaft potentiometer - No CODE
Fixed delay - CODE F
(Call for more information)
Operating Voltage
AC: 24, 120, 240 (Add VAC)
DC: 12, 24, 115-125 (Add VDC)
Timer / Sensor - Time Delay & Sensor Relays
  5 - 25 Amp
0.38
(9.8)
3.77
(95.8)
4.57
(116.1)
1.44
(36.7)
2.63
(66.8)
Outline Dimensions
Dimensions Shown in inches & (millimeters)
235 46 1
8 9 1110 127
7/8www.struthers-dunn.com  (843) 346-4427